All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21 , 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2™ set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1% : T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)
2nd: T-shirts

2022 Wed Coed 4

averg tier

Division Rank Team last 4or5 wks Court 6:15
AA 1 Young and Old 1 1 ref
AA 2 How | Set Your Mother 1.2 2 ref
AA 3 Pink 1.4 3 ref
AA 4 Lettuce Win 1.8 4 ref
AA 5 Sets on the Beach 2 4
AA 6 Mavs Disappointment 22 3
AA 7 Fantastic 4s 2.6 2
AA 8 Shawshank redemption 3.2 1
AA 9 Full of Hits 34 1
AA 10 Sets on the beach (St.John) 38 2
AA 11 Drink, Serve, Volley 4 3
AA 12 Death By Tips 41 4
A 13 Itsy Bitsy Spikers 4.8 5 ref
A 14 Shameless Serves 5.4 6 ref
A 15 Terminators 5.6 7 ref
A 16 Sweet Digs 5.7 8 ref
A 17 Setting Ducks 5.8 8
A 18 The Empire Spikes Back 6.8 7
A 19 Sand-Tastic 4s 7 6
A 20 Sets On The Beach (Franche) 7.1 5
A 21 Ace Holes 7.2 5



> > >

W WOWWOW®WWmWWWwWwm

OO0O0O0O0000000O0

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Northern Spikes
Hot & Dirty
P Power

Soft serve

The Wilson's

Beware of the Zevniks
How | Set Your Mother
Smack Ass

lo siento no lo siento
The Bichi Ballibol Spikers
SergeArcand Plumbing
Diglets

T-T's

We Can't Get It Up
Bustaspike OGs

Volley Goblins
Moose Tracks
Sonova Beach
Pity Sets

Hit and a Miss
Famjam Slam
Good old rock 2.0
Ally's Slammies
Over In Three
Sandy Cheeks
Served with Ice
Krypt Krush

7.4
7.8
8.4

8.6
8.8

9.4
10
10.6
11.2
11.4
11.6
11.6
11.8
12

12.2

13
13.6
13.6
13.8

14
15.2
15.3
154
15.6
15.6
15.7

~

10
11
12
12
11
10

©

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
16
15
14
13
13
14
15
16

ref
ref
ref
ref

ref
ref
ref
ref







