All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3rd set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1^{st} set,

30 minutes late = forfeit 2^{nd} set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

 $\mathbf{1}^{\mathrm{st}}$: T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)

2nd: T-shirts

2022	<u>Wed</u>	Coed 4				24-Aug			
			averg tier			Shefford Courts			
Division	Rank	Team	last 4or5 wks	Court	6:15				
AA	1	Young and Old	1	1	ref				
AA	2	How I Set Your Mother	1.2	2	ref				
AA	3	Pink	1.4	3	ref				
AA	4	Lettuce Win	1.8	4	ref	Winners of first match play again			
AA	5	Sets on the Beach	2	4		Losers stay to ref			
AA	6	Mavs Disappointment	2.2	3					
AA	7	Fantastic 4s	2.6	2					
AA	8	Shawshank redemption	3.2	1					
AA	9	Full of Hits	3.4	1					
AA	10	Sets on the beach (St.John)	3.8	2					
AA	11	Drink, Serve, Volley	4	3					
AA	12	Death By Tips	4.1	4					
Α	13	Itsy Bitsy Spikers	4.8	5	ref				
Α	14	Shameless Serves	5.4	6	ref				
Α	15	Terminators	5.6	7	ref				
Α	16	Sweet Digs	5.7	8	ref	Winners of first match play again			
Α	17	Setting Ducks	5.8	8		Losers stay to ref			
Α	18	The Empire Spikes Back	6.8	7					
Α	19	Sand-Tastic 4s	7	6					
Α	20	Sets On The Beach (Franche)	7.1	5					
Α	21	Ace Holes	7.2	5					

Α	22	Northern Spikes	7.4	6		
Α	23	Hot & Dirty	7.8	7		
Α	24	P Power	8.4	8		
В	25	Soft serve	8.6	9	ref	
В	26	The Wilson's	8.8	10	ref	
В	27	Beware of the Zevniks	9	11	ref	
В	28	How I Set Your Mother	9.4	12	ref	Winners of first match play again
В	29	Smack Ass	10	12		Losers stay to ref
В	30	lo siento no lo siento	10.6	11		
В	31	The Bichi Ballibol Spikers	11.2	10		
В	32	SergeArcand Plumbing	11.4	9		
В	33	Diglets	11.6	9		
В	34 25	T-T's	11.6	10		
B B	35 36	We Can't Get It Up Bustaspike OGs	11.8 12	11 12		
Ь	30	Bustaspike Ods	12	12		
С	37	Volley Goblins	12.2	13	ref	
C	38	Moose Tracks	13	14	ref	
C	39	Sonova Beach	13.6	15	ref	
						Minners of first metals along and
С	40	Pity Sets	13.6	16	ref	Winners of first match play again
С	41	Hit and a Miss	13.8	16		Losers stay to ref
С	42	Famjam Slam	14	15		
С	43	Good old rock 2.0	15.2	14		
С	44	Ally's Slammies	15.3	13		
С	45	Over In Three	15.4	13		
С	46	Sandy Cheeks	15.6	14		
С	47	Served with Ice	15.6	15		
С	48	Krypt Krush	15.7	16		
		••		-		